Expense Claim Reporting

Name William Ostapek

Position Secretary and General Counsel
Reporting

Period January - June 2024

Transaction D Disclosure Description

12/5/2023  Meetings at the Calgary office Dec 5, 2023
5/30/2024  Faculty of Law Alumni & Friends Spring Reception
6/4/2024 Meetings at the Calgary office Jun 4-6, 2024
Grand Total

7/29/2024

Airfare

504.76
504.76

Parking &
Transportation
29.00
14.00

43.00

Workers”
Compensation
Board = Alberta

Grand Total
29.00
14.00

504.76
547.76
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