

Expense Claim Reporting



Name William Ostapek
Position Secretary and General Counsel

Reporting Period January - June 2024

Transaction D Disclosure Description	Airfare	Parking & Transportation	Grand Total
12/5/2023 Meetings at the Calgary office Dec 5, 2023		29.00	29.00
5/30/2024 Faculty of Law Alumni & Friends Spring Reception		14.00	14.00
6/4/2024 Meetings at the Calgary office Jun 4-6, 2024	504.76		504.76
Grand Total	504.76	43.00	547.76